ELECTRONIC FLOOR SCALES
EC type approval•
Various Capacity options from 3 •
kg up to 1000 kg
Easy and practical usage with 	•
low profile design
Possibility to communicate with •

uc
ts
 w
ith
ou
t p
rio
r n
ot
ic
e.
L.S.03.17.002
CAPACITIES AND DIMENSIONS
ELECTRONIC FLOOR SCALES
MODEL CODE CAPACITY X DIVISON DIMENSION
WP-S-30X40.SS.PS-3K.1L 3 kg X 1 g 30 X 40 X 9 cm
WP-S-30X40.SS.PS-6K.1L 6 kg X 2 g 30 X 40 X 9 cm
WP-S-30X40.SS.PS-15K.1L 15 kg X 5 g 30 X 40 X 9 cm
WP-S-30X40.SS.PS-30K.1L 30 kg X 10 g 30 X 40 X 9 cm
WP-S-30X40.SS.PS-60K.1L
60 kg X 20 g
30 X 40 X 9 cm
WP-S-45X60.SP.PS-60K.1L   45 X 60 X 12 cm
WP-S-60X80.SP.PS-60K.1L   60 X 80 X 16 cm
WP-S-45X60.SP.PS-150K.1L
150 kg X 50 g
  45 X 60 X 12 cm
WP-S-60X80.SP.PS-150K.1L   60 X 80 X 16 cm
WP-S-80X90.SP.PS-150K.1L   80 X 90 X 16 cm
WP-S-60X80.SP.PS-300K.1L
  300 kg X 100 g
  60 X 80 X 16 cm
WP-S-80X90.SP.PS-300K.1L   80 X 90 X 16 cm
WP-S-60X80.SP.PS-500K.1L
500 kg X 200 g
  60 X 80 X 16 cm
WP-S-80X90.SP.PS-500K.1L   80 X 90 X 16 cm
WP-S-100X100.SP.PS-600K.1L
600 kg X 200 g
  100 X 100 X 24 cm
WP-S-120X120.SP.PS-600K.1L   120 X 120 X 24 cm
WP-S-100X100.SP.PS-1000K.1L
1000 kg X 500 g
100 X 100 X 24 cm
WP-S-120X120.SP.PS-1000K.1L 120 X 120 X 24 cm
OPTIONS
Touch-Operated Weighing Terminal Printer Scales Stand Roll Conveyor Remote Display RF Communication Set
PLATFORM
Model WP-S